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Place Team Name Team Score Position Bib # Name Elapsed Time Rank Score

1 POP 33      

1 148 Griffin, Sophie 00:22:32.318 8 3
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2 147 Goodsman, Kaelyn 00:22:34.286 9 4

3 149 Ruden, Ava 00:22:47.514 10 5

4 146 Anglese, Madison 00:24:09.849 16 10

5 150 Schnier, Mary 00:24:39.576 17 11

2 Marquette 36      

1 87 Kilburg, Halle 00:20:11.663 1 1

2 85 Beauchamp, Holly 00:22:00.556 4 2

3 88 Koos, Kaylee 00:23:05.295 12 6

4 90 Peters, Miranda 00:24:45.522 19 12

5 86 Kettmann, Allison 00:25:32.707 24 15

6 89 Muenster, Molly 00:27:13.644 30 21

3 Maquoketa 73      

1 64 Michel, Addison 00:23:34.724 14 8

2 65 Miller, Sydney 00:23:56.382 15 9

3 62 Eye, Harley 00:25:54.642 26 17

4 66 Payton, Ariana 00:26:56.773 28 19

5 61 Dykstra, Savannah 00:27:00.070 29 20

4 Camanche 92      

1 21 Low, Markee 00:23:15.861 13 7

2 17 Ball, Ravae 00:25:02.945 20 13

3 19 Jacoba, Kamilla 00:27:53.351 31 22

4 20 Kinkaid, Ann 00:29:07.656 35 24

5 18 Hundley, Bridgette 00:31:01.446 38 26

5 Wapello 96      

1 168 Lundvall, Madi 00:25:09.526 21 14

2 169 Peck, Evelyn 00:25:42.429 25 16

3 166 Dickey, Eryka 00:26:30.608 27 18

4 171 Walker, Torrie 00:28:12.486 32 23

5 170 Schoonover, Emma 00:29:34.982 36 25

6 167 Kroeger, Megan 00:33:30.402 39 27

Cal-Wheat - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

Midland - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 102 Brown, Alyssa 00:28:16.828 33 0

Bellevue Community - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 196 Williamson, Gabby 00:22:07.674 5 0

0 195 Dunne, Delaney 00:22:52.230 11 0

North Cedar - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 213 Chapman, Kiley 00:20:41.724 3 0

0 215 Jones, Hunter 00:22:21.724 7 0

0 214 Hoefler, Rhyan 00:25:16.724 23 0

Northeast - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 137 Soenksen, Cenady 00:20:33.675 2 0

0 132 Ketelsen, Grace 00:22:15.344 6 0

0 135 Krogman, Natalie 00:24:43.366 18 0

0 134 Ketelsen, Emma 00:33:31.724 40 0

Durant - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 36 Wolf, Heidi 00:25:11.451 22 0

0 32 Fusco, Carlie 00:28:49.239 34 0

0 33 Liske-Rochholz, Kyrnan 00:29:48.875 37 0

0 34 Paustian, Kaitlyn 00:41:57.885 41 0
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Place Name School Sex Age Gun Time

1 Halle Kilburg (# 87) Marquette F 12 20:11

2 Cenady Soenksen (# 137) Northeast F Not provided 20:33

3 Kiley Chapman (# 213) North Cedar F 11 20:41

4 Holly Beauchamp (# 85) Marquette F 10 22:00

5 Gabby Williamson (# 196) Bellevue Community F 10 22:07

6 Grace Ketelsen (# 132) Northeast F Not provided 22:15

7 Hunter Jones (# 215) North Cedar F 9 22:21

8 Sophie Griffin (# 148) POP F 11 22:32

9 Kaelyn Goodsman (# 147) POP F 10 22:34

10 Ava Ruden (# 149) POP F 11 22:47

11 Delaney Dunne (# 195) Bellevue Community F 9 22:52

12 Kaylee Koos (# 88) Marquette F 10 23:05

13 Markee Low (# 21) Camanche F 12 23:15

14 Addison Michel (# 64) Maquoketa F Not provided 23:34

15 Sydney Miller (# 65) Maquoketa F Not provided 23:56

16 Madison Anglese (# 146) POP F 11 24:09

17 Mary Schnier (# 150) POP F 11 24:39

18 Natalie Krogman (# 135) Northeast F Not provided 24:43

19 Miranda Peters (# 90) Marquette F 12 24:45

20 Ravae Ball (# 17) Camanche F 9 25:02

21 Madi Lundvall (# 168) Wapello F 9 25:09

22 Heidi Wolf (# 36) Durant F Not provided 25:11

23 Rhyan Hoefler (# 214) North Cedar F 10 25:16

24 Allison Kettmann (# 86) Marquette F 10 25:32

25 Evelyn Peck (# 169) Wapello F 10 25:42
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Place Team Name Team Score Position Bib # Name Elapsed Time Rank Score

1 Cal-Wheat 45      

1 175 Knoche, Chase 00:16:28.999 3 3
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2 176 Gannon, Chandler 00:17:40.700 6 6

3 177 McCartt, Brett 00:17:58.710 11 10

4 178 Sands, Magnus 00:18:04.290 12 11

5 179 Beuthien, Seth 00:18:40.450 16 15

2 Camanche 59      

1 12 Darsidan, Dylan 00:16:18.546 1 1

2 16 Melchiori, Dodson 00:17:35.302 5 5

3 6 Butt, Andrew 00:18:07.575 13 12

4 14 Edens, Zach 00:18:42.432 17 16

5 11 Bussa, Jaxson 00:19:21.767 26 25

6 15 Liddle, Noah 00:20:10.180 31 30

7 13 Dorsey, Chris 00:20:56.227 45 42

3 Northeast 82      

1 125 Hilgendorf, Andrew 00:17:00.207 4 4

2 127 Machande, Thomas 00:17:57.791 10 9

3 128 Rathje, Jace 00:19:01.449 20 19

4 124 Hasken, Joe 00:19:17.536 25 24

5 130 Williams, Chad 00:19:34.273 27 26

6 129 Rowland, Daniel 00:20:19.293 33 32

7 118 Berggren, Jarod 00:23:54.791 57 53

4 Bellevue Community 102      

1 205 Griebel, Brady 00:16:20.974 2 2

2 204 Dunne, Sam 00:19:07.966 22 21

3 207 Steinbeck, Abe 00:19:14.371 24 23

4 202 Anderson, Marcus 00:19:49.196 28 27

5 206 Onken, Aiden 00:19:56.541 30 29

6 208 Steinbeck, Ben 00:20:33.082 37 36

7 203 Bormann, Jake 00:20:53.316 44 41

5 Wapello 118      

1 161 Housman, Aiden 00:17:51.903 8 8

2 162 Kauffman, Tristin 00:18:33.049 14 13

3 160 Ewart, Christopher 00:19:49.265 29 28

4 163 Parish, Jesse 00:20:24.791 35 34

5 164 Redmond, Brian 00:20:32.638 36 35

6 159 Chamberlin, Jacob 00:20:36.615 38 37

7 165 Schoonover, Grifin 00:20:43.579 41 40

6 Durant 129      

1 30 Shelangoski, Drake 00:18:59.159 18 17

2 29 Moomey, Nathan 00:19:05.056 21 20

3 28 Johnson, Kayden 00:19:10.327 23 22

4 26 Flemming, Xander 00:20:12.417 32 31

5 31 Wagner, Braden 00:20:40.571 40 39

6 25 Dean, Colyn 00:22:20.851 51 47

7 27 Frisch, Michael 00:26:42.166 62 58

7 Easton Valley 189      

1 43 Gruver, Aidan 00:17:48.029 7 7

2 44 Jargo, Carter 00:19:00.088 19 18

3 42 Franzen, Austin 00:22:34.696 52 48

4 40 Christof, Evan 00:25:09.059 60 56

5 45 Meier, Evan 00:28:12.650 64 60

6 46 Weber, Austin 00:28:54.636 65 61

7 41 Drury, Logan 00:33:02.574 67 63
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8 Midland 204      

1 97 Rickels, Trenton 00:18:35.119 15 14

2 100 Stoll, Tanner 00:20:38.748 39 38

3 99 Smith, Milo 00:22:17.399 50 46

4 96 Milder, Ethan 00:23:18.653 55 51

5 98 Rushford, Bryce 00:24:17.041 59 55

9 North Cedar 223      

1 219 Choate, Sam 00:20:20.791 34 33

2 222 Redhage, David 00:22:04.791 48 44

3 223 Spahr, Jacob 00:22:09.791 49 45

4 221 Easterly, Milo 00:22:39.791 53 49

5 220 Cinkovich, Chance 00:23:39.791 56 52

10 Maquoketa 263      

1 54 Caven, Brady 00:21:24.501 47 43

2 55 Flenker, Kaleb 00:23:12.903 54 50

3 57 Martin, Ivan 00:24:07.590 58 54

4 58 Rutenbeck, Carter 00:25:35.880 61 57

5 56 Gardner, Gabe 00:27:04.396 63 59

6 59 Warren, Ryan 00:32:44.757 66 62

POP - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 143 Blount, Marcus 00:17:56.961 9 0

0 145 Ruden, Gage 00:21:21.453 46 0

Marquette - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 81 Hager, Nicholas 00:20:47.723 42 0

0 84 Tracy, Nolan 00:20:50.327 43 0
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Place Name School Sex Age Gun Time

1 Dylan Darsidan (# 12) Camanche M 11 16:18

2 Brady Griebel (# 205) Bellevue Community M 11 16:20

3 Chase Knoche (# 175) Cal-Wheat M 11 16:28

4 Andrew Hilgendorf (# 125) Northeast M Not provided 17:00

5 Dodson Melchiori (# 16) Camanche M 12 17:35

6 Chandler Gannon (# 176) Cal-Wheat M 12 17:40

7 Aidan Gruver (# 43) Easton Valley M Not provided 17:48

8 Aiden Housman (# 161) Wapello M 12 17:51

9 Marcus Blount (# 143) POP M 9 17:56

10 Thomas Machande (# 127) Northeast M Not provided 17:57

11 Brett McCartt (# 177) Cal-Wheat M 12 17:58

12 Magnus Sands (# 178) Cal-Wheat M 11 18:04

13 Andrew Butt (# 6) Camanche M 9 18:07

14 Tristin Kauffman (# 162) Wapello M 11 18:33

15 Trenton Rickels (# 97) Midland M Not provided 18:35

16 Seth Beuthien (# 179) Cal-Wheat M 11 18:40

17 Zach Edens (# 14) Camanche M 12 18:42

18 Drake Shelangoski (# 30) Durant M Not provided 18:59

19 Carter Jargo (# 44) Easton Valley M Not provided 19:00

20 Jace Rathje (# 128) Northeast M Not provided 19:01

21 Nathan Moomey (# 29) Durant M Not provided 19:05

22 Sam Dunne (# 204) Bellevue Community M 11 19:07

23 Kayden Johnson (# 28) Durant M Not provided 19:10

24 Abe Steinbeck (# 207) Bellevue Community M 12 19:14

25 Joe Hasken (# 124) Northeast M Not provided 19:17
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Place Team Name Team Score Position Bib # Name Elapsed Time Rank Score

Easton Valley - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 47 Matthiesen, Molly 00:28:52.597 6 0
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Cal-Wheat - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 174 Bopp, Emma 00:29:18.260 7 0

Northeast - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 136 Regenwether, Annika 00:24:46.142 1 0

0 131 Feller, Emi 00:25:56.142 2 0

North Cedar - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 211 Redhage, Sarah 00:27:27.040 3 0

0 209 Cerda, Karly 00:28:10.828 4 0

0 212 Spahr, Jilliet 00:30:36.745 10 0

Maquoketa - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 51 Hanken, Kaitlyn 00:28:22.780 5 0

0 53 Vazquez, Sarah 00:30:24.726 8 0

0 49 Bahl, Aubrey 00:30:34.564 9 0

0 52 Machael, Krista 00:34:05.400 11 0
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Place Name School Sex Age Gun Time

1 Annika Regenwether (# 136) Northeast F Not provided 24:46

2 Emi Feller (# 131) Northeast F Not provided 25:56

3 Sarah Redhage (# 211) North Cedar F 9 27:27

4 Karly Cerda (# 209) North Cedar F 11 28:10

5 Kaitlyn Hanken (# 51) Maquoketa F Not provided 28:22

6 Molly Matthiesen (# 47) Easton Valley F Not provided 28:52

7 Emma Bopp (# 174) Cal-Wheat F 11 29:18

8 Sarah Vazquez (# 53) Maquoketa F Not provided 30:24

9 Aubrey Bahl (# 49) Maquoketa F Not provided 30:34

10 Jilliet Spahr (# 212) North Cedar F 9 30:36

11 Krista Machael (# 52) Maquoketa F Not provided 34:05
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Place Team Name Team Score Position Bib # Name Elapsed Time Rank Score

1 Northeast 23      

1 117 Anderson, Riley 00:21:26.014 3 1
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2 120 Cox, Zeb 00:22:05.980 9 3

3 121 Everson, Alex 00:23:02.873 13 5

4 119 Bird, Talib 00:23:18.203 15 6

5 123 Lamp, Garrett 00:24:07.138 17 8

2 Wapello 32      

1 157 Peterson, Matthew 00:21:40.936 6 2

2 153 Maish, Hunter 00:22:19.973 12 4

3 151 Dickey, Garret 00:23:50.102 16 7

4 158 Woodsmall, Devon 00:24:17.240 18 9

5 156 Mitchell, Dalton 00:24:46.154 20 10

6 154 McIntyre, Brendan 00:25:00.554 21 11

7 152 Drayfahl, Robert 00:25:30.660 22 12

8 155 Meeker, Logan 00:27:22.961 25 0

Marquette - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

Durant - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 24 Abels, Luke 00:28:09.520 28 0

North Cedar - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 218 Vanoort, Marshall 00:26:56.125 24 0

0 217 Tjaden, Leighton 00:28:04.090 27 0

0 216 Spahr, Ryan 00:32:14.861 29 0

Cal-Wheat - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 180 Carriegas, Eduardo 00:21:25.182 2 0

0 182 Weih, Jacob 00:21:53.648 7 0

0 181 Ewoldt, Connor 00:23:07.230 14 0

0 183 Vanderheiden, Cole 00:24:26.284 19 0

Bellevue Community - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 199 Koos, Jayden 00:21:18.448 1 0

0 201 Smith, Cade 00:21:29.265 4 0

0 198 Fite, Jared 00:21:38.359 5 0

0 197 Both, Nathan 00:27:55.042 26 0

Camanche - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 10 Reuter, Nick 00:21:58.243 8 0

0 5 Benavides, Ethan 00:22:14.744 10 0

0 7 Goble, Lucas 00:22:19.310 11 0

0 9 Marquez, Javier 00:26:35.675 23 0
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Place Name School Sex Age Gun Time

1 Jayden Koos (# 199) Bellevue Community M 9 21:18

2 Eduardo Carriegas (# 180) Cal-Wheat M 11 21:25

3 Riley Anderson (# 117) Northeast M Not provided 21:26

4 Cade Smith (# 201) Bellevue Community M 12 21:29

5 Jared Fite (# 198) Bellevue Community M 9 21:38

6 Matthew Peterson (# 157) Wapello M 11 21:40

7 Jacob Weih (# 182) Cal-Wheat M 9 21:53

8 Nick Reuter (# 10) Camanche M 9 21:58

9 Zeb Cox (# 120) Northeast M Not provided 22:05

10 Ethan Benavides (# 5) Camanche M 9 22:14

11 Lucas Goble (# 7) Camanche M 10 22:19

12 Hunter Maish (# 153) Wapello M 11 22:19

13 Alex Everson (# 121) Northeast M Not provided 23:02

14 Connor Ewoldt (# 181) Cal-Wheat M 9 23:07

15 Talib Bird (# 119) Northeast M Not provided 23:18

16 Garret Dickey (# 151) Wapello M 9 23:50

17 Garrett Lamp (# 123) Northeast M Not provided 24:07

18 Devon Woodsmall (# 158) Wapello M 10 24:17

19 Cole Vanderheiden (# 183) Cal-Wheat M 9 24:26

20 Dalton Mitchell (# 156) Wapello M 11 24:46

21 Brendan McIntyre (# 154) Wapello M 10 25:00

22 Robert Drayfahl (# 152) Wapello M 12 25:30

23 Javier Marquez (# 9) Camanche M 11 26:35

24 Marshall Vanoort (# 218) North Cedar M 10 26:56

25 Logan Meeker (# 155) Wapello M 9 27:22
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Place Team Name Team Score Position Bib # Name Elapsed Time Rank Score

1 Maquoketa 15      

1 229 Kuhlman, Reese 00:12:09.633 3 1
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2 233 McDermott, Olivia 00:12:55.704 4 2

3 232 Simmons, Alli 00:13:03.798 5 3

4 231 Pawlowski, Bekah 00:15:01.859 12 4

5 235 Nelson, Evelyn 00:15:07.712 13 5

6 234 Grau, Addison 00:15:44.696 14 6

Cal-Wheat - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 184 Steines, Noelle 00:10:23.809 1 0

Bellevue Community - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 246 Braet, Hannah 00:14:06.739 10 0

Easton Valley - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 39 Bowling, Shy 00:16:33.614 18 0

POP - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 142 Schnier, Madison 00:11:56.162 2 0

0 141 Mixon, Jahria 00:17:12.591 22 0

Midland - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 94 Raubs, Sophia 00:13:28.012 8 0

0 95 Ruley, Mia 00:16:25.305 17 0

Northeast - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 115 Holst, Addison 00:13:50.034 9 0

0 116 Samson, Haley 00:17:00.881 21 0

Camanche - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 4 Davis, Maddy 00:13:19.504 6 0

0 237 Fairlie, Geneva 00:13:27.160 7 0

0 236 Fairlie, Gretchen 00:16:41.405 19 0

0 238 Welch, Amara 00:16:47.502 20 0

Marquette - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 76 Oliver, Maya 00:14:56.361 11 0

0 78 Skrivseth, Kalyn 00:16:14.855 15 0

0 75 DeSotel, Alaina 00:16:19.379 16 0

0 77 Schroeder, Gwen 00:19:18.400 23 0
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Place Name School Sex Age Gun Time

1 Noelle Steines (# 184) Cal-Wheat F 7 10:23

2 Madison Schnier (# 142) POP F 8 11:56

3 Reese Kuhlman (# 229) Maquoketa F Not provided 12:09

4 Olivia McDermott (# 233) Maquoketa F Not provided 12:55

5 Alli Simmons (# 232) Maquoketa F Not provided 13:03

6 Maddy Davis (# 4) Camanche F 7 13:19

7 Geneva Fairlie (# 237) Camanche F Not provided 13:27

8 Sophia Raubs (# 94) Midland F Not provided 13:28

9 Addison Holst (# 115) Northeast F Not provided 13:50

10 Hannah Braet (# 246) Bellevue Community F Not provided 14:06

11 Maya Oliver (# 76) Marquette F 8 14:56

12 Bekah Pawlowski (# 231) Maquoketa F Not provided 15:01

13 Evelyn Nelson (# 235) Maquoketa F Not provided 15:07

14 Addison Grau (# 234) Maquoketa F Not provided 15:44

15 Kalyn Skrivseth (# 78) Marquette F 7 16:14

16 Alaina DeSotel (# 75) Marquette F 7 16:19

17 Mia Ruley (# 95) Midland F Not provided 16:25

18 Shy Bowling (# 39) Easton Valley F Not provided 16:33

19 Gretchen Fairlie (# 236) Camanche F Not provided 16:41

20 Amara Welch (# 238) Camanche F Not provided 16:47

21 Haley Samson (# 116) Northeast F Not provided 17:00

22 Jahria Mixon (# 141) POP F 7 17:12

23 Gwen Schroeder (# 77) Marquette F 7 19:18

    Page:   1      
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Place Team Name Team Score Position Bib # Name Elapsed Time Rank Score

1 Northeast 27      

1 109 Kelvin, Machande 00:10:23.631 2 1
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2 108 Jacob, Tegeler 00:11:08.917 6 4

3 110 Lange, Carver 00:11:22.973 8 6

4 105 Corbin, Knutsen 00:11:23.011 9 7

5 113 Mommsen, Carter 00:11:36.302 11 9

6 104 Carson, Burken 00:11:43.109 14 11

7 106 Frame, Michael 00:11:51.384 16 13

8 112 Messerich, Parker 00:11:55.679 18 0

9 114 Rowland, August 00:12:09.400 21 0

10 111 McCormack, Dustin 00:13:47.267 32 0

11 107 Jacob, Fenzel 00:15:57.274 41 0

12 103 Bauer, Gage 00:17:55.621 46 0

2 Marquette 62      

1 68 Brinker, Isaac 00:11:22.887 7 5

2 70 Kettmann, Caden 00:11:30.873 10 8

3 74 Still, Kannon 00:11:57.082 19 14

4 72 Roeder, Spencer 00:12:39.913 25 16

5 71 Litterer, Jacob 00:13:23.249 30 19

6 69 Clausen, Aidan 00:13:24.371 31 20

7 73 Schmidt, Andrew 00:16:05.570 42 28

3 Maquoketa 67      

1 225 Tracy, Cameron 00:10:44.151 3 2

2 224 Hardin, Tye 00:11:04.921 5 3

3 228 Bennis, Brandt 00:11:42.298 13 10

4 227 Nabb, Jacob 00:13:47.578 33 21

5 226 Said, Beau 00:20:08.921 48 31

4 Camanche 93      

1 3 Witt, Ian 00:11:50.219 15 12

2 2 Homan, Maddox 00:12:14.204 22 15

3 1 Dunlay, Matthew 00:13:05.197 28 17

4 241 Reuter, Frank 00:14:22.686 36 24

5 240 Snodgrass, Tanner 00:14:47.428 37 25

6 239 Garien, Chris 00:15:00.954 39 26

5 Cal-Wheat 119      

1 192 Riedesel, Logan 00:13:09.734 29 18

2 194 Svedja, Brayden 00:14:14.868 34 22

3 191 Vanderheiden, Cooper 00:14:21.967 35 23

4 193 Sedgwick, Austin 00:15:28.835 40 27

5 189 Sands, Kaiser 00:17:23.863 43 29

6 187 Riedesel, John 00:17:29.281 44 30

North Cedar - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 242 Redhage, Michael 00:12:22.095 23 0

Durant - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 23 Richardson, William 00:18:37.378 47 0

Easton Valley - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 38 Venema, Cole 00:11:41.374 12 0

0 37 Portz, John 00:14:55.373 38 0

Bellevue Community - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 243 Greibel, Peyton 00:09:57.578 1 0

0 245 Guenther, Kaden 00:10:59.317 4 0

0 244 Meyer, Ben 00:12:47.578 27 0

Midland - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 91 Kunde, Tristan 00:11:52.756 17 0
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0 93 Ruley, Jayson 00:12:07.017 20 0

0 92 Petersen, Coy 00:12:44.017 26 0

POP - didn't have the minimum number of members. 0      

0 140 Ruden, Tate 00:12:32.626 24 0

0 139 Mallicoat, Nemo 00:17:42.188 45 0

0 138 Darsidan, Liam 18:35:50.421 49 0
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Place Name School Sex Age Gun Time

1 Peyton Greibel (# 243) Bellevue Community M Not provided 09:57

2 Machande Kelvin (# 109) Northeast M Not provided 10:23

3 Cameron Tracy (# 225) Maquoketa M Not provided 10:44

4 Kaden Guenther (# 245) Bellevue Community M Not provided 10:59

5 Tye Hardin (# 224) Maquoketa M Not provided 11:04

6 Tegeler Jacob (# 108) Northeast M Not provided 11:08

7 Isaac Brinker (# 68) Marquette M 8 11:22

8 Carver Lange (# 110) Northeast M Not provided 11:22

9 Knutsen Corbin (# 105) Northeast M Not provided 11:23

10 Caden Kettmann (# 70) Marquette M 8 11:30

11 Carter Mommsen (# 113) Northeast M Not provided 11:36

12 Cole Venema (# 38) Easton Valley M Not provided 11:41

13 Brandt Bennis (# 228) Maquoketa M Not provided 11:42

14 Burken Carson (# 104) Northeast M Not provided 11:43

15 Ian Witt (# 3) Camanche M 7 11:50

16 Michael Frame (# 106) Northeast M Not provided 11:51

17 Tristan Kunde (# 91) Midland M Not provided 11:52

18 Parker Messerich (# 112) Northeast M Not provided 11:55

19 Kannon Still (# 74) Marquette M 8 11:57

20 Jayson Ruley (# 93) Midland M Not provided 12:07

21 August Rowland (# 114) Northeast M Not provided 12:09

22 Maddox Homan (# 2) Camanche M 7 12:14

23 Michael Redhage (# 242) North Cedar M Not provided 12:22

24 Tate Ruden (# 140) POP M 7 12:32

25 Spencer Roeder (# 72) Marquette M 7 12:39

    Page:   1    Next >   Last >> 

Report Adver�sement

Main Navigation
Events/Results (http://www.itsyourrace.com/search.aspx)
Features (http://www.itsyourrace.com/features.aspx)
Pricing (http://www.itsyourrace.com/pricing.aspx)
Event Organizers (http://www.itsyourrace.com/event-organizers.aspx)

About ITS YOUR RACE
About Us (http://www.itsyourrace.com/AboutUs.aspx)
Pricing (http://www.itsyourrace.com/Pricing.aspx)
Contact Us (/Contact.aspx)
Blog (http://blog.itsyourrace.com)

Find Us Online
Facebook (https://facebook.com/itsyourrace)
Twitter (https://twitter.com/itsyourrace)

 

(http://secure.trust-guard.com/security/14068)

javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$btnNext','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$btnLast','')
http://www.itsyourrace.com/search.aspx
http://www.itsyourrace.com/features.aspx
http://www.itsyourrace.com/pricing.aspx
http://www.itsyourrace.com/event-organizers.aspx
http://www.itsyourrace.com/AboutUs.aspx
http://www.itsyourrace.com/Pricing.aspx
https://www.itsyourrace.com/Contact.aspx
http://blog.itsyourrace.com/
https://facebook.com/itsyourrace
https://twitter.com/itsyourrace
http://secure.trust-guard.com/security/14068


9/25/2019 Race Results - Comet Cross Country Invitational - ITS YOUR RACE

https://www.itsyourrace.com/Results.aspx?id=12856&y=2019&eid=90446&g=A&amin=0&amax=99 3/3

© Innovative Timing Systems, LLC 2019. All Rights Reserved 
Terms of Use (/TermsOfUse.aspx)      Privacy and GDPR Policy (/Privacy.aspx)

(http://secure.trust-guard.com/security/14068)

https://www.itsyourrace.com/TermsOfUse.aspx
https://www.itsyourrace.com/Privacy.aspx
http://secure.trust-guard.com/security/14068

	bellevue var girls team.pdf
	bellevue var girls IND.pdf
	bellevue var boys team.pdf
	bellevue var boys IND.pdf
	bellevue jv girls team.pdf
	bellevue jv girls IND.pdf
	bellevue jv boys team.pdf
	bellevue jv boys IND.pdf
	bellevue jh girls team.pdf
	bellevue jh girls IND.pdf
	bellevue jh boys team.pdf
	bellevue jh boys IND.pdf

